Specifications are subject to change without notice (08.05.09) 1
Housing Connec- Housing Rated Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no. Ordering no.
diameter tion style operating NPN PNP NPN PNP
distance Sn Make switching Make switching Break switching Break switching
M12 Cable Short 2 mm 1) IA 12 DSF 02 NO IA 12 DSF 02 PO IA 12 DSF 02 NC IA 12 DSF 02 PC
M12 Plug Short 2 mm 1) IA 12 ASF 02 NOM1 IA 12 ASF 02 POM1 IA 12 ASF 02 NCM1 IA 12 ASF 02 PCM1
M12 Cable Long 2 mm 1) IA 12 DLF 02 NO IA 12 DLF 02 PO IA 12 DLF 02 NC IA 12 DLF 02 PC
M12 Plug Long 2 mm 1) IA 12 ALF 02 NOM1 IA 12 ALF 02 POM1 IA 12 ALF 02 NCM1 IA 12 ALF 02 PCM1

Available with cable and
M12 plug.
Ordering Key
Type
Housing style
Housing size
Housing material
Housing length
Detection principle
Sensing distance
Output type
Output configuration
Connection type
Proximity Inductive Sensors
Nickel-Plated Brass Housing
Types IA, M12, M18 and M30
Type Selection
IA12ASF02NOM1
5 years warranty
2 Specifications are subject to change without notice (08.05.09)
IA, M12, M18 and M30
Dimensions
Type A B C D E F SW
mm mm mm mm mm mm
IA 12 DSF 02 xx M12 x 1 x 30 10.7 30 11 5.0 4 17
IA 12 ASF 02 xx M1 M12 x 1 x 30 10.7 30 25.2 4 17
IA 12 DLF 02 xx M12 x 1 x 50 10.7 50 11 5.0 4 17
IA 12 ALF 02 xx M1 M12 x 1 x 50 10.7 50 25.2 4 17
IA 12 DSN 04 xx M12 x 1 x 30 10.7 34 11 5.0 4 17
IA 12 ASN 04 xx M1 M12 x 1 x 30 10.7 34 25.2 4 17
IA 18 DSF 05 xx M18 x 1 x 30 16.7 30 11.6 15.4 4 24
IA 18 ASF 05 xx M1 M18 x 1 x 30 16.7 30 25.0 4 24
IA 18 DLF 05 xx M18 x 1 x 50 16.7 50 11.6 15.4 4 24
IA 18 ALF 05 xx M1 M18 x 1 x 50 16.7 50 25.0 4 24
IA 18 DSN 08 xx M18 x 1 x 30 16.7 38 11.6 15.4 4 24
IA 18 ASN 08 xx M1 M18 x 1 x 30 16.7 38 25.0 4 24
IA 30 DSF 10 xx M30 x 1.5 x 30 28 30 13.6 15.4 5 36
IA 30 ASF 10 xx M1 M30 x 1.5 x 30 28 30 25.0 5 36
IA 30 DLF 10 xx M30 x 1.5 x 50 28 50 13.6 15.4 5 36
IA 30 ALF 10 xx M1 M30 x 1.5 x 50 28 50 25.0 5 36
IA 30 DSN 15 xx M30 x 1.5 x 30 28 42 13.6 15.4 5 36
IA 30 ASN 15 xx M1 M30 x 1.5 x 30 28 42 25.0 5 36
Specifications
Ambient temperature
Operating -25° to +70°C (-13° to +158°F)
Storage -30° to +80°C (-22° to +176°F)
Housing material
Body Nickel-plated brass
Front Grey thermoplastic polyester
Backpart
Plug NPB
Cable PBTP (black polyester)
Nuts NPB
Connection
Cable 2 m, 3 x 0.3 mm2,
grey PVC,oil proof
Plug M12 x 1
Cables for plug (-1) CONH1A/CONH1O series
Degree of protection IP 67
Weight IA 12 .S. 100 g
IA 12 .L. 105 g
IA 18 .S. 120 g
IA 18 .L. 130 g
IA 30 .S. 185 g
IA 30 .L. 195 g
Tightening torque IA 12 7.0 Nm (x)
15.0 Nm (y)
IA 18 27.5 Nm
IA 30 50.0 Nm
Approvals UL, CSA
CE-marking Yes